
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Date
Recorded= 1993;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301070000
05031

01/07/1993
09:16:56

SMELCER
DONNA G

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199301070000
05041

01/07/1993
09:16:57

THOMAS
GREGORY C

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199301070000
05041

01/07/1993
09:16:57

THOMAS
SANDRA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199301070000
05891

01/07/1993
12:38:37

TENCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GWIN, DAVID
R

199301120000
10891

01/12/1993
02:29:56

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LEDFORD,
DARRIN

199301120000
10902

01/12/1993
02:29:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BOYD,
ROBERT N

199301120000
10892

01/12/1993
02:29:56

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

LEDFORD,
DARRIN

199301120000
10911

01/12/1993
02:30:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GATES,
DONNY E

199301120000
10912

01/12/1993
02:30:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

GATES,
DONNY E

199301190000
15921

01/19/1993
08:54:02

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

POSEY,
RICHARD M

199301190000
15931

01/19/1993
08:54:04

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SMITH,
WANDA JEAN

199301190000
15981

01/19/1993
08:54:09

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

PINCKARD,
ERA

199301190000
15971

01/19/1993
08:54:08

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BRASHER,
MICHAEL

199301190000
15941

01/19/1993
08:54:05

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MORRIS,
ROBERT  A

199302020000
30221

02/02/1993
10:16:52

REEBALS
MICHAEL S

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

199301220000
21281

01/22/1993
10:32:05

SOUTHTRUST
BANK  OF
ETOWAH CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAVIERS,
MARK

199301220000
21361

01/22/1993
10:43:24

STEEL CITY
H& A INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WORTHINGTO
N, LAWRENCE

199301260000
24581

01/26/1993
01:18:28

SNYDER
CHRIS

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

199302120000
42171

02/12/1993
01:14:12

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAY, WILLIAM
H JR



199302120000
42181

02/12/1993
01:14:13

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GENRY,
JAMES T

199302150000
43191

02/15/1993
01:32:47

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BICE, RICKY

199302150000
43741

02/15/1993
03:43:09

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOLBY,
CHARLES F

199302180000
47341

02/18/1993
11:32:39

VULCAN
BINDER

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AUSTELL BOX
BOARD CORP

199302190000
49001

02/19/1993
10:28:29

SUNBELT
INDUSTRIES
OF ALABAMA
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
JAMES J JR

199302220000
50581

02/22/1993
12:21:25

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAGHAN,
TIMOTHY J

199302250000
54071

02/25/1993
01:07:15

SPFS Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
JAMES D

199302260000
54651

02/26/1993
08:54:05

STARKEY
PORCHAI

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICES

199302260000
54651

02/26/1993
08:54:05

STARKEY
RUSSELL

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICES

199303010000
55911

03/01/1993
08:14:40

SPFS Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SRYGLEY,
ROY L

199303010000
56801

03/01/1993
01:03:34

SLAUGHTER
CLAUDE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHN DEERE
CO


