Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301070000 05031	01/07/1993 09:16:56	SMELCER DONNA G	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO						
199301070000 05041	01/07/1993 09:16:57	THOMAS GREGORY C	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO						
199301070000 05041	01/07/1993 09:16:57	THOMAS SANDRA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO						
199301070000 05891	01/07/1993 12:38:37	TENCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GWIN, DAVID R						
199301120000 10891	01/12/1993 02:29:56	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LEDFORD, DARRIN						
199301120000 10902	01/12/1993 02:29:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BOYD, ROBERT N						
199301120000 10892	01/12/1993 02:29:56	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	LEDFORD, DARRIN						
199301120000 10911	01/12/1993 02:30:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GATES, DONNY E						
199301120000 10912	01/12/1993 02:30:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	GATES, DONNY E						
199301190000 15921	01/19/1993 08:54:02	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	POSEY, RICHARD M						
199301190000 15931	01/19/1993 08:54:04	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SMITH, WANDA JEAN						
199301190000 15981	01/19/1993 08:54:09	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	PINCKARD, ERA						
199301190000 15971	01/19/1993 08:54:08	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BRASHER, MICHAEL						
199301190000 15941	01/19/1993 08:54:05	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MORRIS, ROBERT A						
199302020000 30221	02/02/1993 10:16:52	REEBALS MICHAEL S	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FEDERAL EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						
199301220000 21281	01/22/1993 10:32:05	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ETOWAH CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAVIERS, MARK						
199301220000 21361	01/22/1993 10:43:24	STEEL CITY H& A INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WORTHINGTO N, LAWRENCE						
199301260000 24581	01/26/1993 01:18:28	SNYDER CHRIS	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC						
199302120000 42171	02/12/1993 01:14:12	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAY, WILLIAM H JR						

199302120000 42181	02/12/1993 01:14:13	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GENRY, JAMES T			
199302150000 43191	02/15/1993 01:32:47	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BICE, RICKY			
199302150000 43741	02/15/1993 03:43:09	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOLBY, CHARLES F			
199302180000 47341	02/18/1993 11:32:39	VULCAN BINDER	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AUSTELL BOX BOARD CORP			
199302190000 49001	02/19/1993 10:28:29	SUNBELT INDUSTRIES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, JAMES J JR			
199302220000 50581	02/22/1993 12:21:25	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAGHAN, TIMOTHY J			
199302250000 54071	02/25/1993 01:07:15	SPFS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, JAMES D			
199302260000 54651	02/26/1993 08:54:05	STARKEY PORCHAI	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICES			
199302260000 54651	02/26/1993 08:54:05	STARKEY RUSSELL	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICES			
199303010000 55911	03/01/1993 08:14:40	SPFS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SRYGLEY, ROY L	·		
199303010000 56801	03/01/1993 01:03:34	SLAUGHTER CLAUDE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHN DEERE CO			